VS-60.PF1.PbF Series, VS-60.PF1.-M3 Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 20-Oct-11 1 Document Number: 93721
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Fast Soft Recovery Rectifier Diode, 60 A
FEATURES

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER T/R MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-60EPF10PbF 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60EPF10-M3 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60APF10PbF 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60APF10-M3 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60EPF12PbF 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60EPF12-M3 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60APF12PbF 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-60APF12-M3 25 500 Antistatic plastic tubes
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions
TO-247AC modified www.vishay.com/doc?95253
TO-247AC www.vishay.com/doc?95223
Part marking information
TO-247AC modified PbF www.vishay.com/doc?95255
TO-247AC modified -M3 www.vishay.com/doc?95442
TO-247AC PbF www.vishay.com/doc?95226
TO-247AC -M3 www.vishay.com/doc?95007
2 - Current rating (60 = 60 A)
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
3 - Circuit configuration:
E = Single diode
A = Single diode, 3 pins
4 - Package:
P = TO-247AC/TO-247AC modified
5 - Type of silicon:
F = Fast recovery
6 - Voltage code x 100 = VRRM
- Environmental digit:7
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS compliant
 -M3 = Halogen-free, RoHS compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
10 = 1000 V
12 = 1200 V
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
60VS- E P F 12 PbF
Legal Disclaimer Notice
www.vishay.com Vishay